## ) UNITEDSTATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORMAPPROVED OM B No. 1004-0137 Expires March 31, 2007

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	OCD-HOBB Sease Serial No		
DEC 2 3 7008 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS O			
TOBER this form for proposals to drill or well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for s	( var 1)		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions or			
1 Type of Well	NM 72602x		
1 Type of Well Gas Well Other	8. Well Name and No.		
2 Nameof Operator	Northeast Drinkard Unit #147		
Apache Corporation	9 API Well No.		
3a Address 3b PhoneN 6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1500 Tulsa OK 74136-4224 (918)	o (include area code) 30-025-38762 491-4864 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T, R., M., or Survey Description)	Eunice; Blinebry-Tubb-Drinkard, N		
Unit A, 330' FNL and 840' FEL, S 4, T 21S, R 37E	11. County or Parish, State Lea, NM		
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)TO INDICATE	NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA		
TVDE OF SUDMISSION	TVPE OF ACTION		
TYPEOF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION			
Acidize Deepen  Notice of Intent  Alter Casing	Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off		
riacturer			
X Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Cons			
Final Abandonment Notice Convert to Injection Plug Back			
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a mutesting has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  10/23/08 Perf Drinkard @ 6642, 6644, 6745, 6752, 6766-	F, 72 holes. Acidize Drinkard w/ 3000 gals 15% HCl. 3 sand. 02-05, 6420-24, 6459, 6470-74, 6486-90' and. 3, 5784, 5808, 5832, 5894-5902, 5906-14, 5978, 5991-93, sand.		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct			
Name (Printed/Typed) Sophie Mackay Title Engineering Tech			
John Mackay	Linging of the Lingin		
Signature Sophie Mackay	Date 12/17/2008 ACCEPTED FOR RECORD		
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL	OR STATE OFFICE USE		
<b>y</b>			
Approved by	Title		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warracertify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for an States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any	ny person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United matter within its jurisdiction!		

30-025-38762 4-215-37E

**Apache Corporation** 6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136

330 FNL & 840 FEL

NEDU #147 Lea County, New Mexico

494	4.94	1.5	2.63	12.97	12.97
826	3.32	0.75	1.31	4.36	17.33
1243	4.17	1.25	2.19	9.12	26.45
1330	0.87	0.5	0.88	0.76	27.21
1596	2.66	1	1.75	4.66	31.86
1895	2.99	1.25	2.19	6.54	38.40
2109	2.14	1.5	2.63	5.62	44.02
3049	9.40	1.25	2.19	20.56	64.58
3520	4.71	1.25	2.19	10.30	74.89
4034	5.14	1.25	2.19	11.24	86.13
4462	4.28	0.75	1.31	5.62	91.75
4933	4.71	0.5	0.88	4.12	95.87
5318	3.85	0.25	0.44	1.68	97.55
5832	5.14	0.75	1.31	6.75	104.30
6260	4.28	0.75	1.31	5.62	109.92
6710	4.50	1.75	3.06	13.78	123.70
7031	3.21	1.25	2.19	7.02	130.72



Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the <u>anal</u> day of <u>Ottober</u>, 2008 by rehie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.